Wyniki KJS 03.2017

Subaru Justy

Na PS-3
Miejsce Nr . Suma | Stratado | Stratado
Poz. wKl. | start. Zatoga / Samochéd Klasa| Wynik | km/h Kary e Lap, o
1 27 Matyjek Marcin / Gérski Michat 5 118,84/ 45,44 118,84
1 Subaru Impreza
2 28 Chodzynski Dariusz / Kamienski Filip 5 119,40| 45,23 119,40 +00,56 +00,56
2 Subaru Impreza
3 8 Kwstlanlk Szymon / Krystianik Joanna 3 123.19] 43,83 123,19 +04,35 +03,79
1 Citroen Saxo
4 29 Baldwin Jan / Ciszewska Katarzyna 5 123.41| 43,76 123,41 +04,57 +00,22
3 Subaru Impreza
5 26 Dziadosz Sebastian / Dziadosz Marcin 4 12372 43,65 123,72 +04,88 +00,31
1 Honda Integra
6 16 Machnlkowskl Jakub / Adamska Inez 3 123,90 43,58 123,90 +05,06 +00,18
2 Toyota Yaris
7 " C!eslak Krzysztof / Stowik Robert 3 124,13 43,50 124,13 +05,29 +00,23
3 Citroen C2
8 Lewandowski Szymon / Szypp Tomasz
5 22 BMW E30 318is 4 124,18| 43,49 124,18 +05,34 +00,05
9 23 Ros{on. Grzegorz / Sadowski Michat 4 124,60| 43,34 124,60 +05,76 +00,42
3 Ford Fiesta ST
10 14 Rybarczy.kAPatryk / Kozak Adam 3 125,78 42,93 125,78 +06,94 +01,18
4 Honda Civic
1" 31 Zidtkowski Mariusz / Grochowski Marcin G 126,63| 42,64 126,63 +07,79 +00,85
1 FSO Polonez
12 17 Kawka R?fal/ Dziubacki tukasz 3 127,34 42,41 127,34 +08,50 +00,71
5 Honda Civic
13 Jankowski Bogdan / Stowik Maciej
5 32 BMW E30 G 128,56 42,00 128,56 +09,72 +01,22
14 Zakrzewski Pawet / Puchalski tukasz
3 33 BMW 130i G 128,91| 41,89 128,91 +10,07 +00,35
15 24 Piechocinski Sebastian / Kwapiszewski Lech 4 130,37 41,42 130,37 +11,53 +01,46
4 Renault
16 Zydak Rafat / Scicinski Jacek
4 34 BMW 320 G 130,41| 41,41 130,41 +11,57 +00,04
17 20 tosek Marcin / Szlanta Grzegorz 4 130,50| 41,38 130,50 +11,66 +00,09
5 BMW
18 4 MAlchaIskllMarek / Gawryszewski Jan 2 132,50| 40,75 132,50 +13,66 +02,00
1 Nissan Micra
19 19 Ciechomski Robert / Franczak Piotr 4 133,81/ 40,36 133,81 +14,97 +01,31
6 Daewoo Lanos
20 6 Serwiniski Maciej / Makowski Kamil 2 133,87/ 40,34 133,87 +15,03 +00,06
2 Peugeot 106
21 30 Dgszkgwgki Waldemar / Nowikow Arkadiusz G 13553| 39,84 135,53 +16,69 +01,66
5 Mitsubishi Galant
22 Kukietka tukasz / Szepietowski Karol
6 9 |Gitroen C2 VTS a2 ) | e i i
23 12 Waniek Pawet / Stankiewicz Robert 3 140,44/ 38,45 140,44 +21,60 +02,60
7 Citroen Xsara
24 3 Sosnolwsk{ WOJ.CIeCh / Michalak Aleksander > 140,82 38,35 140,82 +21,98 +00,38
3 Suzuki Swift Gti
25 1 Rudzki Tomasz/ Rudzki Michat 1 144,04 37,49 144,04 425,20 +03,22
1 Renault Clio
26 21 Arl1drzeljczlak Katarzyna / Andrzejczak Bartlomiej 4 156,03| 34,61 156,03 +37,19 +11,99
7 Mitsubishi Lancer
27 2 L.azmskl tukasz / Kryszkowski tukasz 1 163,31| 33,07 163,31 +44.47 +07,28
2 Fiat SC
28 18 Pf)gorzelskl Marcin / Kurkowski Kuba 3 T 184,79 +65,95 +21,48
8 Citroen Saxo
29 5 Nowak Adam / Nowak Marcin 2 132,91/ 40,63 120 252,01| +134,07 +68,12
4 Subaru Justy
Samborski Rafat / Zakrzewski Pawet
15 lvw Polo 8 ] e
7 llczuk Aleksander / Dyminski Marcin 2 | }
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Po PS-3
Miejsce Nr a Suma . Strata do | Strata do
Poz. w k. | start. Zatoga / Samochéd Klub Klasa wynik Kary (Zmiana 1-go. o
1 28 Chodzyniski Dariusz / Kamienski Filip AK Polski 5 329,49 0
1 Subaru Impreza
2 rp [[FRECDIED Crerele Refre AK Krolewski 5 342,92 o| +1343| +1343
2 Subaru Impreza
3 27 Matyjek Marcin / Gérski Michat 5 344,28 'y 4 +14,79 +01,36
3 Subaru Impreza
4 16 Machnlkowlskl Jakub / Adamska Inez AK Polski 3 346,40 0 +16,91 +02,12
1 Toyota Yaris
5 26 Dziadosz Sebastian / Dziadosz Marcin AK Krélewski 4 349,70 0 +20,21 +03,30
1 Honda Integra
6 8 Kll'ystlanlk Szymon / Krystianik Joanna 3 350,12 s 2 +20,63 +00,42
2 Citroen Saxo
7 Roston Grzegorz / Sadowski Michat . .
2 23 Ford Fiesta ST AK Krolewski 4 351,94 A 2 +22,45 +01,82
8 Lewandowski Szymon / Szypp Tomasz .
3 22 BMW E30 318is AK Polski 4 352,72 b 2 +23,23 +00,78
9 17 Kawka Rgfal / Dziubacki tukasz AK Krolewski 3 356,53 - 1 427,04 +03,81
3 Honda Civic
10 tosek Marcin / Szlanta Grzegorz
4 20 BMW 4 371,55 A 4 +42,06 +15,02
11 Serwinski Maciej / Makowski Kamil
1 6 Peugeot 106 2 372,10 A 2| +4261 +00,55
12 31 Ziotkowski Mariusz / Grochowski Marcin AK Polski G 372,15 s 4 +42,66 +00,05
1 FSO Polonez
13 24 Piechocinski Sebastian / Kwapiszewski Lech 4 374,38 v 2 +44,89 +02,23
5 Renault
14 14 RybarczyklPatryk/ Kozak Adam AK Polski 3 375,11 Py 3 +45,62 +00,73
4 Honda Civic
15 Zydak Rafat / Scicinski Jacek .
Py 34 BMW 320 AK Polski G 377,17 ¥ 3 +47,68 +02,06
16 Zakrzewski Pawet / Puchalski tukasz .
3 33 BMW 130i AK Polski G 379,27 A 3 +49,78 +02,10
17 Kukietka tukasz / Szepietowski Karol .
5 9 Citroen C2 VTS AK Polski 3 381,42 2 +51,93 +02,15
18 4 MllchalsklAMarek / Gawryszewski Jan AK Krolewski > 385,77 Py 3 +56,28 +04,35
2 Nissan Micra
19 Daszkowski Waldemar / Nowikow Arkadiusz .
4 30 Mitsubishi Galant AK Polski G 393,96 A 1 +64,47 +08,19
20 19 Ciechomski Robert / Franczak Piotr 4 395,49 Py > +66,00 +01,53
6 Daewoo Lanos
21 Cieslak Krzysztof / Stowik Robert
6 1" Citroen C2 3 397,15 A 5 +67,66 +01,66
22 18 ngorzelskl Marcin / Kurkowski Kuba AK Krolewski 3 405,81 ¥ 19 476,31 +08,66
7 Citroen Saxo
23 3 Sosnoyvskll Wcuf:lech / Michalak Aleksander AK Polski 2 406,16 0 +76,67 +00,35
3 Suzuki Swift Gti
24 Jankowski Bogdan / Stowik Maciej o
5 32 BMW E30 AK Rzemiesnik G 408,67 A 3 +79,18 +02,51
25 12 Wanlek Pawet / Stankiewicz Robert 3 439,42 s 4| +100.92 +30,74
8 Citroen Xsara
26 1 Rudzki Tomasz / Rudzki Michat 1 447,22 s 4| +117.73 +07,80
1 Renault Clio
27 2 L?zmskl tukasz / Kryszkowski tukasz AK Polski 1 449,58 & -3 +120,00 +02,36
2 Fiat SC
28 21 Apdme?jc;ak Katarzyna / Andrzejczak Bartlomiej 4 466,73 & 3| +137.24 +17.15
7 Mitsubishi Lancer
29 5 Nowak Adam / Nowak Marcin 2 552,60 120 |& 4 +223.11 +85,87
4 Subaru Justy
llczuk Aleksander / Dyminski Marcin
v Subaru Justy 2 EYSKN
15 Samborski Rafat / Zakrzewski Pawet AK Polski 3 Dyskw.

VW Polo
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